Printing time:10:51
WEDNESDAY, 20.08.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00{11031|CFR  |CASTEL.Il ATL.SAG. 1.90]3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80]5.60 | 11.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.15|2.35|1.88 | 5.6012.45|11.0|1.88 | 2.40 ] 2.00 | 2.95
12:30/4672 |AUSC |AVONDALE BRIS.CITY 1.2316.00|10.0)1.57 [15.0}2.10[60.03.20 |1.30|1.73]1.80|1.371.25]1.302.30|2.80 | 14.0|1.70 | 1.85]1.22 | 4.40
12:30/ 8510 AUKA |GUNGAHLIN O'C.KNIG. 1.6514.50/3.70]12.30 | 5.10 4.1011.15|1.42 1.2011.25
13:00{11038RURC |KDV TOMSK DINAMO V. 3.20]3.30]2.1515.20|3.50/9.00 | 6.25[1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|5.00|4.20(2.15/8.00[1.90|6.00|1.67|2.05[2.40 | 2.05
13:00/4702 |KORF |JEONB.M. GANGVON 1.62]3.60|5.40]2.50/8.00/4.10|16.0/1.85|1.85|3.15]2.7512.50|1.92]11.73 14.60]2.75|13.011.90| 2.35]1.75 | 3.60
13:00/4801 |JPN 1 |S.HIROSH. VISSEL K. 2.45|3.10|3.1514.10/5.50]8.50 | 10.5]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]4.80 | 3.50|2.25|7.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.05
13:00| 4802 |JPN 1 |M.ZELVIA GAMBA 1.7213.50|5.30]2.70 | 8.00]5.00 | 17.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05] 3.05|2.20 | 1.80 | 5.8012.85| 13.0 | 1.98 | 2.55 ] 1.95 | 4.00
13:15111394/AUTPL |RIVERSIDE DEVONPORT 5.40|4.001.55]7.75|2.20 2.90/1.35|1.95 1.40|1.60
13:30/ 4701 KORF |GVANGJU BUCHEON 1.90]3.30/4.00)3.05/6.7515.80|13.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.956.50|2.65 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.60
14:35/ 4741 |CHN 1 |ZHEJIANG TIANJ.JT 1.75]3.504.50]2.70 | 6.75]4.30 | 11.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.402.15]2.30 | 1.97|1.63 | 4.30]2.25|11.01.58 | 1.97]1.65 | 2.45
14:35/ 4750 |CHNC |GUOAN B. YUNNAN Y. 1.5014.10/5.90]2.15]9.0013.20|18.0/2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|1.80 | 1.60]1.50 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0]1.52|1.70] 1.40 | 3.10
15:00{ 2982 [SARS |AHLI JED. QADISIYAH 2.35/3.40|3.00f3.70/4.90]7.25|9.501.96 | 1.75 ] 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 3.00 [ 1.90 | 6.25]2.05 | 7.50]1.60 | 1.95[2.10 | 2.30
15:00| 8680 |ASEAN/BUR.UTD. SELANGOR 1.30]5.308.00]1.75|14.0]12.35|38.012.55|1.45|2.102.00|1.57 | 1.37|1.42|2.95]3.00 | 14.0|1.80 | 2.00 | 1.33 | 4.60
15:00| 8681 |ASEAN|PATH.UTD. CO.AN.D. 2.30/3.30|2.90f3.70/4.70]7.00 [ 9.00 1 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 ] 3.50 | 2.80 [ 1.93 | 6.25]2.05 | 7.50 ] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.30
15:00| 8692 [ENGD |PETER.M21 QPR M21 2.0013.90|2.90(2.95)/4.40 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
16:00111039RURC |ASTRAKHAN | POBEDA K. 2.80]3.25/2.4014.70/3.90|8.50|7.50)1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|4.60|3.70(2.10|7.50[2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25[2.50 | 2.30
16:00111040RURC |LEGION D. ALANIA 4.90/3.90|1.5717.00/2.30)14.0/3.6011.85|1.75|2.85|2.5516.25|6.75|12.45|11.0|1.62 | 4.10]|1.77 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 1.67
16:00{11041RURC |Z.PENZA STROGI.M. 1.703.80 4.00)2.50 | 5.804.20|10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.35|1.92]1.62 |4.10]2.20 | 9.00|1.65|1.97 ] 1.65 | 2.50
16:00111042RURC |T.MIASS VOLNA 1.4814.00|5.80]2.15|8.00]3.30 | 17.0]1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00(2.60]2.25|1.75]|1.62|3.80]2.75|12.0]1.95|2.30 ] 1.63 | 3.90
16:0011165/FARI2 |B71 SAN. VIK.G.II 1.80]4.00|3.35]2.60 | 5.10 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
16:00| 1371 DIVIN | TACUARY INDEP.FBC 2.2013.25|3.1513.5015.2016.75|9.0011.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]13.50 | 2.8511.956.75]2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 2.60
16:00/ 1372 DIVIN |GUAR.FRAM DEP.CAP. 2.75]2.95]2.65|4.704.50/9.00 | 9.001.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|5.00|3.80(2.25|7.75[2.20 | 7.75|1.92|2.65|2.75 | 2.70
17:00111043RURC |CHEREP. ZVEZDA P. 2.45/3.50|2.6013.80/3.80]7.25|7.2512.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.402.85/1.80|5.80]1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.80|1.98 | 1.98
17:00{11044/RURC |KHIMIK A. AMKAR 2.50|3.50|2.50(4.004.00)7.75|7.75|1.85|1.75]2.85|2.55]3.90 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.25]1.90 | 6.25]11.60 | 1.92|2.15 | 2.15
17:00111045RURC |KOSMOS D. 2DROTS 4.6013.9011.60/6.75]2.35113.03.80/1.85]1.75]2.85|2.55|6.25|6.25(/2.45/11.0/1.65|4.20|1.77 | 2.2012.90 | 1.68
17:00111046|RURC |LUKI E. LENINGR. 3.80|3.701.7515.70|2.70|10.5/4.801.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.70 | 4.90 | 2.35[9.50 | 1.75|4.90[ 1.80 | 2.20 | 2.80 | 1.83
17:00/11047RURC |MASHUK SPART.N. 1.2016.0012.011.5319.012.05|65.0/2.55|1.45|2.10]2.00|1.55|1.27]1.3212.65]|3.40 | 19.012.15|2.35]1.27 | 5.20
17:00{ 4221 [UZB 1 |SHORTAN NAVBAHOR 4.10]3.35]1.85|7.00]2.95/12.0|5.60)1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|6.50|6.00f2.70 | 11.0/1.90 | 6.00|1.98 | 2.60|3.60 | 2.10
17:00| 5247 |GRC C [KAMPAN. KALITHEA 6.2513.60|1.55110.5/2.40]22.03.90/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]9.50|8.5013.00|13.0]1.70 | 4.50]2.10 | 2.60 | 4.90 | 1.80
17:00| 5248 |GRC C |PANIONIOS AEP IRAK. 2.35/3.00|3.103.90 | 5.40]7.75|9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.404.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.00
17:00| 5249 |IGRC C|PAE CHAN. MARKO 2.00]3.25]3.7013.2016.0016.00 | 11.0/1.622.15]4.00|3.15|3.50 | 2.65[1.9516.25[2.60 | 11.0|1.95|2.60}2.20 | 3.35
17:15] 5250 |GRC C|ELLAS S. NESTOS 1.563]3.70/6.25]2.35|10.513.8022.01.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.92]1.70 |4.40]3.10 | 13.0| 2.05|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.80
17:30| 8620 [FINWC|ILVES W ALAND W 9.00/5.80|1.25115.0/1.62]140.02.1512.90|1.35]1.90/1.90111.010.512.80|13.0]1.32|2.45]11.75| 1.85|4.50 | 1.25
18:00111048 RURC |DINAM.BR. SATURN 1.484.30|5.30]2.05|7.50]3.10 | 17.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20{2.10] 1.90 | 1.60 | 1.50 | 3.35]2.35|10.5[1.57 | 1.92]11.47 | 2.70
18:00111049RURC |VELES M. ZNAMYA N. 1.3314.70|7.50]11.85]12.012.65|32.0/1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|1.85|1.50]1.50|3.20|2.90 | 16.0]1.95|2.20|1.45|4.90
18:00| 3931 [EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. ENPPI 2.10/3.05|3.60}3.50|6.00]6.75[11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.85|2.10 |6.75]2.60 | 11.0] 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
18:00| 4222 |UZB 1 |SOGDIANA DINAMO S. 2.1513.3013.2013.50|5.2016.50 | 9.5011.76 | 1.953.45/2.85|3.45|2.80(1.95/6.50(2.309.50|1.80|2.35)2.15|2.65
18:00] 4451 [SVK C |JAVORNIK NAMESTOVO  14.00 | 4.00 | 1.67]5.80|2.45|10.5]/4.00]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|4.80|4.60]2.15|7.75|1.57 | 3.80|1.52|1.82]2.30 | 1.57
18:00| 4453 |SVK C |DRUZST. L NOVOHR.L. 5.90/4.70|1.40|7.75|1.85 3.2011.25]1.70 1.45)1.52
18:00| 5981 |GEO C |FC SPAERI KOLKHETI 2.20]3.30]3.10/3.50|5.10/6.50 | 9.00/1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65(1.88 |6.00[2.05|7.50|1.63|2.00(2.05|2.30
18:00| 8832 |ptm23 |LEIX.M23 FAMAL.M23 3.10]3.3012.2015.10|3.50/9.00 | 6.5011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90|3.9912.10|7.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.67 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.05
18:00| 8833 |ptm23 |GIL V.M23 AC.V.M23 2.30/3.35|2.9013.60/4.70]6.75|8.502.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.30 | 2.70|1.85|6.00] 1.95|7.00| 1.55 | 1.85[1.98 | 2.15
18:30{11050RURC |KIROV FANKOM 1.2315.50/10.011.57 115.012.15|45.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95]1.9711.50|1.27]1.30 | 2.55]2.75|18.0| 1.77 | 1.97 | 1.27 | 4.60
18:30111051RURC |ZNAMYA DIN.BAR. 1.55]4.00|5.00)2.20|7.00)3.60|14.0/1.91|1.70]2.70]2.50|2.20 | 1.75]1.62 | 3.80|2.40 | 12.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.63 | 2.90
18:30| 2721 |SRB 2 |LOZNICA DINAMO J. 1.9013.30/4.00]3.056.75 1.6212.15/4.00 1.982.60
18:30/2722 |SRB 2 |USCE N.B. ZEMUN 2.15]3.20]3.30|3.50|5.50 1.62]2.15|4.00 1.92|2.60
18:30| 2723 |SRB 2 |OFK VRSAC FAP PRIB. 1.6713.70 | 5.80]2.40 | 9.00 1.85]1.85)|3.15 1.902.35
18:30| 5492 |[SWEC |FBK KARL. ODDEVOLD 6.50 14.00|1.48111.0/2.15]25.03.30|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|9.00 | 8.00 {2.80 | 13.0] 1.60 | 3.70] 1.87 | 2.25[4.20 | 1.58
18:30| 5493 |[SWEC |ONSALA MJALLBY 22.0112.011.05133.0 | 1.22 3.55/1.25/1.68 245|255
19:00] 3191 |DE 4N |BREMER SV BW LOHNE 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10|3.45]7.75|6.25|2.25|1.502.20 | 2.10]|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30|1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.92 | 1.80
19:00| 3486 POL 2 |POLON.B. POGON GM 2.10/3.40|3.2013.30/5.10]5.808.5012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]12.85|2.501.77|5.20]1.97 | 7.2511.55| 1.82|1.85 | 2.15
19:00| 3487 |POL 2 |CHROBRY SLASK 3.50]3.35]2.00/5.40|3.15]9.50|5.70)2.03 1.702.75|2.50| 5.10 | 4.302.20 | 9.50 [ 1.80 | 5.40| 1.63 | 1.95[2.45 | 1.90
19:00| 4452 |SVK C |NITRA BYTCA 1.7514.00|3.60]2.60 | 5.2014.30|9.50]2.37 |1.45|2.102.05|2.15|1.92]11.57 |4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72]|1.57 | 2.05
19:00| 5527 |DAN 2 HOBRO IK HORSENS 3.80/3.40|1.90f5.80/3.05]10.5|5.60/1.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]|5.90 | 5.10|2.45/10.0|1.87 |5.40]1.83|2.30[2.90 | 1.95
19:00| 5529 [DAN 2 |ARHUS FR. KOLDLIF 2.60]3.1512.6514.304.4018.008.00/1.901.80|3.05/2.60|4.20|3.40(1.95/6.75[1.95/6.75|1.63|2.00}2.25|2.25
19:00| 5681 [NOR1 |KOLBOT W BRANN W 22.0/11.5/1.05[30.0/1.20]65.01.572.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80]28.0 | 25.03.99 | 23.0] 1.20 | 2.00] 3.50 | 4.00 [ 8.00 | 1.12
19:00| 5685 NOR1 |VOLER.W LSK KV.W 1.1218.50113.011.3219.011.77|65.0/2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.9011.40|1.15]1.2212.15]3.35|22.0|1.97|2.15]1.18 | 5.10
19:00/5843 |LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS DAINAVA 1.304.80/9.50]1.8217.0)2.45[38.0|2.11|1.65]|2.65]2.40|1.82|1.45]1.45|3.20|3.40|17.0|2.05|2.35]1.43 |5.40
19:00| 5845 |LTU 1 |PANEVEZIS BANGA 1.7513.45/4.50]12.75]7.0015.10| 13.01.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20]1.85|5.80]2.70 | 13.0] 1.98 | 2.55] 1.98 | 3.50
19:00/5851 |LTU 1 |SIAUL.FA KAUNAS Z. 6.003.90|1.52110.0/2.30]19.03.45|1.961.75]2.90 | 2.55]8.00 | 7.75|2.80 | 13.0] 1.63 |4.00] 1.85 | 2.25|4.10 | 1.63
19:15111052RURC |VOLOGDA DYNAM.SPB 2.4513.2012.7514.00 | 4.60|7.75|8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|4.00|3.30(2.05|7.25(12.10 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.2512.35 | 2.45
19:15111053RURC |VOLGAR A. CHERTA.M. 1.3714.50|7.00)1.9010.5)2.65[30.0/2.15|1.55]|2.35]2.15|1.801.50]1.45|3.20]|2.75|14.0|1.77|2.00 | 1.43 | 4.20
19:30111621|DEN 3 |ISHOJ AB KOBEN. 4.5013.50|1.7517.0012.70]112.0 | 4.602.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.5016.00 | 6.00 | 2.35|11.0]1.73 | 4.60]1.7212.10 | 2.80 | 1.75
19:30| 5488 |[SWEC |VANERS.FK HELSINGB. 10.05.00|1.28]18.0|1.80]50.0|2.40]1.96|1.75|2.85(2.50] 16.0 | 15.0|3.60 | 19.0] 1.483.30]2.35]2.70]5.90 | 1.45
19:30| 5489 |[SWEC |QVIDING GOTEBORG 22.0112.0/1.05133.0/1.22165.01.5513.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]128.023.0/3.80|20.0]|1.182.00|2.45|2.55|6.00 | 1.10
19:30| 5490 [SWEC |LUNDS TRELLEB. 3.25|3.35|2.10}5.20|3.30]9.00 | 6.002.03|1.702.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.10 | 2.05/8.50 | 1.83 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.92]2.30 | 1.95
19:30| 5491 |[SWEC |KORSNAS HAMMARBY 35.0114.01.02 4.7011.15|1.40
20:00111032/CFR  |ONTINYENT YECLANO 6.25|3.90|1.50(10.0/2.20]22.03.40/2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50]8.50 | 7.75|2.80 | 13.0] 1.63 | 3.80] 1.85 | 2.25[4.10 | 1.58
20:00/3161 D 4SV |HOMBURG BAHLINGER 1.5014.20/5.20]12.107.2513.20|16.02.25|1.50|2.202.1011.92|1.62]1.523.40]2.25|10.5|1.57 | 1.92]1.48 | 2.60
20:00| 3251 |DE 4V |SCHAL.Il LOTTE 2.65]3.702.25[4.10|3.45|7.75|6.25[2.25]1.502.202.10|3.45|2.95[1.825.90[1.70 | 5.30|1.47 | 1.67[1.92|1.80
20:30111033/CFR  |R.AVILA MAJADAHO. 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.25|2.55|1.90 |6.00]2.35|9.50|1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.80




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:30{11034/CFR  |PALENC.CA GIMNAS.S. 9.50|4.8011.30|17.0|1.82]38.02.45|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|14.0|13.0/3.40|17.0]1.45|3.20]|2.05|2.35]|5.40 | 1.43
20:30| 3805 |ZAF 1 |MAGESI MAMELODI 10.0 1 4.40]1.33]20.0/1.97|40.0|2.85|1.62|2.15/4.003.15]18.0|18.0]3.80 | 23.0| 1.58 | 4.20|2.65|3.05|7.25 | 1.65
20:30| 3806 |ZAF 1 |ORLAND.P. STELLENB. 1.8513.2514.30]13.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.95 |6.50 | 2.95|12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 4.80
20:30| 3808 |ZAF 1 |AMAZULU M.GALLAN. 2.15|3.10/3.40|3.50|5.70|6.75]10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.95[2.10|7.00|2.45|10.0]2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.30
21:00[12186|URU 2 REMPLA J. URUG.M. 2.25|3.5012.75|3.60|4.60]|7.25|9.001.35|2.70 | 5.30 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00|2.35 | 8.00]2.10 | 2.95]2.85 | 3.30
21:00| 2724 |SRB 2 |TRAJAL VOZDOVAC 3.30|3.20 | 2.15]5.60 | 3.50 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 1.97]2.65
21:00| 2725 |SRB 2 |MACVA KABEL 1.55|3.50|6.7512.40 | 13.0 1.5312.35|4.60 2.30|2.85
21:00| 2726 |[SRB 2 |DUBOCICA SMEDEREVO 2.4513.00|2.95|4.10|5.00 1.53|2.35]4.60 2.00|2.85
21:00/ 3921 [EGY 1 |WADI DEG. PETROJET 2.6512.90|2.8014.50|4.80]9.00(9.0011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.40 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.30
21:00| 3932 [EGY 1 |GOUNAH G.AL MEH. 2.65|2.60|3.10|4.50|4.80/9.00|9.001.34 |3.00|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.70|2.40|8.502.40 | 9.00]2.20 | 3.00]3.25 | 3.30
21:00| 8557 ICE1W FRAM W VIKING.W 3.25|3.9011.8514.90|2.65|8.50|4.7012.70 | 1.35|1.9211.95|3.70|3.50 | 1.80 | 6.50|1.554.10]1.35|1.55]1.80 | 1.53
21:00| 8558 |ICE1W THR.R. W VALUR W 2.05|3.80/2.90|3.10|4.50]5.60 | 8.502.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.50|2.20|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00]1.37 | 1.60] 1.63 | 1.82
21:00| 8718 |[SWI3 |BREITENR. LUGANO II 2.20|3.7012.70|3.40 | 4.20|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.80|2.45|1.70 | 5.10|1.82 | 6.00|1.47 | 1.67]1.80 | 1.93
21:00| 8933 |ICE1W |BREIDAB.W TINDAST.W 1.05|11.5|22.0 4.101.15|1.37
21:30| 3481 |POL 2 |RUCH CH. STAL RZE. 1.8513.4514.00]2.85|6.00|4.90|10.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.60|2.10]1.70 | 4.60|2.25|9.50|1.65 | 1.95]1.73 | 2.50
21:45[12058 ENG 4 |[NOTTS C. SHREWSB. 1.85/3.4014.10]2.90|6.50|5.60|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.20|2.35]1.88 |5.80|2.60|11.0/1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.30
21:45(12075ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT EASTLEIGH 1.9513.4013.60]3.05|5.50|5.60|10.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30]1.80 |5.40|2.30|9.501.70 | 2.05]1.90 | 2.60
21:45/12078 ENG 5 |SOUTHEND YORK 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30|6.75|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 ] 1.62 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.20
21:45/12079 ENG 5 |ROCHDALE GATESHEAD 1.5513.8015.80]2.25/9.00|3.50|17.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.20 | 1.72]11.63 | 3.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.73 | 2.10 | 1.60 | 3.60
21:45112080/[ENG 5 |YEOVIL BRACKLEY 2.45|3.15/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.35[2.10|7.25|2.20 | 7.75]1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.60
21:45/12081ENG 5 [FOREST G. SUTTON U. 1.7513.5014.50]2.75|7.00|4.80|13.0/1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]|2.65|2.10]1.78 | 5.00|2.55|12.0|1.82 | 2.25]1.83 | 3.00
21:45/12082 ENG 5 |BOR.WOOD BRAINTREE 2.05|3.30/3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.409.50]1.82|2.40]2.10 | 2.80
21:45| 2256 |[ENG6J [FARNBOR. WORTHING 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25/8.0012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.30|2.75|1.83|5.80[1.90 | 6.50]1.53 | 1.80]1.97 | 2.05
21:45| 2320 |[ENPN |STOCKSBR. CLEETHOR. 2.703.60|2.25|4.40|3.608.50|7.25|1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15|4.80|3.60|2.15|7.502.00 | 6.75]1.90 | 2.55]2.65 | 2.40
21:45| 8695 |WELC |RUTHIN PENRHYN. 2.70|3.7012.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 | 5.902.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.45|3.00|1.82|6.00|1.70 | 5.10]|1.47 | 1.67 ]| 1.93 | 1.80
22:00{12002 ENG 3 |BOLTON READING 1.63/3.7015.1012.45|7.75|4.00|15.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]2.30 | 1.85]1.67 | 4.30|2.50 | 13.0|1.75 ] 2.10 | 1.68 | 3.00
22:00| 6442 |CLQ |CELTIC KAIRAT A. 1.1318.50121.011.40|30.0|1.87|70.0/2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]|1.48|1.22]11.28 | 2.35|4.20|23.0|2.15|2.301.20 | 6.25
22:00| 6446 CLQ |BASEL COPENHAG. 2.40|3.30/3.25|3.90|5.30/8.00|10.0|1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.10|3.30|2.10 | 7.00|2.30 | 9.50] 1.83 | 2.45]2.40 | 2.75
22:00| 6447 |CLQ |BODO STURM 1.6314.305.05|2.45/8.00|4.00|18.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]12.101.83]|1.58 |3.70|2.40|11.0]1.55|1.85]1.55|2.70
22:00/ 6448 |CLQ |FENERBAH. BENFICA 2.75|3.60|2.55[4.70|4.10|9.00 | 8.002.15]1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.10|3.60 | 1.95|6.75|1.90 | 6.50 ] 1.58 | 1.90]2.20 | 2.10
23:00| 1492 |[ECU C |N.DE OCT. TECNIC.U. 2.25|3.2013.10|3.70|5.20|7.259.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.259.50]1.85|2.50]2.30 | 2.70
00:00{12305/URU 2 |ATENAS CLUB OR. 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45]10.012.10|2.90]2.75|3.25
00:00| 1521 | BRA20 BRAG.M20 PALM.M20 3.10|3.4012.15|5.10|3.45]|8.50 | 5.90|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.40|3.70|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.30|1.55|1.80]2.10 | 1.88
00:55[12306|URU 2 |RENTISTAS CERRITO 1.88/3.304.10]3.00|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.40|2.45]1.90 |6.00|2.70|11.0/1.98 | 2.60|2.15 | 3.60
00:55| 1501 | BRA 1 |HUVENTUD VASCO 3.20|3.3012.30|5.30|3.70|10.0 | 7.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 ] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.90 | 2.45
00:55| 8599 |[COPAL|ESTUDIAN. CERROP. (1:0) 1.7013.505.50]2.70 | 9.50|4.90|18.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.15|2.20]1.80 | 5.80|2.95|13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.60
00:55| 8683 |SUDA |CIENCIANO BOLIVAR (0:2) 2.10|3.5013.40|3.25|5.30|5.909.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|2.90|2.55[1.73|5.00[1.987.50|1.53|1.75]1.80 | 2.15
01:30{12307|URU 2 |TACUAR. COLON M. 3.10|3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90|9.50|7.75]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00|4.80|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85] 3.00 | 2.65
02:00{12308 URU 2 |ARTIGAS LA LUZ 2.45/3.00|2.9514.10/5.00]8.009.0011.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.703.4512.25|7.50]2.35/10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.95
02:00/{12358 USL C |LOUDOUN SACRAMEN. 2.75|3.202.45|4.60|4.00|8.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25]|2.45 | 2.35
02:00{12403USL C |RH.ISLAND B.LEGION 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.50|5.80 | 10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10| 2.40|1.82 | 5.602.30 | 9.50]1.65| 2.00 | 1.93 | 2.55
02:00| 8694 |USL C |INDY EL. GREENV.T. 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50 | 1.90 | 5.802.40 | 9.50]1.75|2.20]2.00 | 2.70
02:30{12182BOL 1 |I.PETROL. WILSTERM. 1.5813.70 1 5.60]2.35/8.50|3.70|17.02.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.25|1.77 | 1.65 | 4.10|2.60 | 13.0| 1.75 | 2.15] 1.65 | 3.45
03:00| 8682 |CAME |CA INDEP. DEP.SAPR. 3.60|3.15/2.05|6.00|3.35|11.06.501.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50|5.50|2.60|11.0]2.00 | 6.75]2.15|2.85]3.50 | 2.40
03:00| 8684 |CONL |INT.MIAMI TIGR.UANL 2.15|3.7012.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 | 5.10|1.82 | 6.25]|1.47 | 1.72]1.78 | 1.93
03:00| 8696 |[USL 1 |TEXOMA ALTA AV 3.45/3.80|1.8215.30|2.75]9.50 1 4.80]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.10 | 4.10|2.05|7.75]|1.70 | 4.50| 1.70| 2.00 | 2.35 | 1.75
03:00| 8697 |[USL 1 |UN.OMAHA CHARLOTTE 1.7013.8014.00]2.50 | 5.80|4.20|10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.35|1.92]11.62 | 4.10|2.20|9.00|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.50
03:30{12407|USL C |SAN ANTO. HARTFORD 2.00/3.35|3.50)3.15/5.60]5.80|10.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.50|1.87 | 5.60]2.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.10 [ 1.98 | 2.60
03:30{1274 |COL 1 |MILLION. U.MAGDAL. 1.4014.108.00]2.05|15.0|3.05|35.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.35|1.70|1.65 |4.10|3.40 | 19.012.30 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 5.90
03:30| 1441 |ARG 2 |SAN MART. CD MAIPU 1.85/3.2014.50]3.00|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
03:30{ 1553 |BRCN |CSA CONFIANCA 1.7513.4014.60]|2.80|8.00|5.20|14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.25]1.85|6.00|2.80 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 3.90
03:30/ 1560 |BRCN |BAHIA CEARA CE 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65[1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60]2.20 | 3.35
03:30| 8600 [COPAL|INTERNAC. FLAMENGO (0:1) |3.20|3.20|2.35]15.50|3.90]10.0|7.75]|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40]6.25|5.002.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.25| 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.05 | 2.60
03:30| 8685 |[SUDA |INDEPEND. UN.CHILE (0:1) 1.65|3.60|5.80]2.55|9.00[4.70|20.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.75/2.10]1.80 | 5.00|2.90 | 13.0|1.95| 2.50 | 1.87 | 4.40
03:30| 8686 |SUDA |CATOLICA ALIANCA (0:2) 1.6813.705.40]2.60|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.70 | 2.00|1.77 | 4.60|2.75|13.0| 1.87 | 2.35]1.80 | 3.60
04:00| 8687 |CONL |TOLUCA ORLAND.C. 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.30|5.609.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|2.60|2.25|1.684.50|2.00|7.50]1.50|1.70]1.72|2.10
05:00{1783 |[CRC  |MUN.LIB. COBANO 1.1018.50|18.011.43|30.0|1.87|65.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.60 | 1.22]11.33 | 2.50|4.40|23.0|2.75|3.001.25 | 7.00
05:00| 8693 |CAME |REAL ESP. DIRANGEN 2.05|3.30/3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.409.50]1.82|2.40]2.10 | 2.80
05:00| 8698 |CAME |CARTAGIN. VERDES 1.1217.50118.011.37|30.0|1.80|65.02.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.9711.45|1.18]1.28 | 2.30 | 3.60 | 23.0|2.20 | 2.40 | 1.20 | 6.00
06:00| 8688 |[CONL |SEATTLE PUEBLA 1.5214.00|5.80]2.20/9.00f3.30|19.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.97 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.45/11.0|1.60 | 1.92]1.48 | 3.25
06:45| 8689 |CONL |LOS ANG. PACHUCA 2.85|3.4012.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.70|3.30|1.85|6.75|1.78 | 5.20|1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.88
11:00| 8834 |KR1W |[SANGMU W CHANGYE.W 1.25|5.708.50]1.62|13.0|2.20|38.0|2.37|1.45|2.05|2.00]1.55|1.30]1.32|2.75|2.95|18.0|1.87 | 2.05|1.30 | 4.70




